2019 BC/YK Section Championships Practice Schedule

As of November 6, 2018

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 7

START END EVENT GROUP P LENGTH
17:45 18:15 Open Buy On Session 0:30
18:15 18:45 Open Buy On Session 0:30
18:45 19:00 Flood 0:15
19:00 19:30 Open Buy On Session 0:30
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 8
START END EVENT GROUP P LENGTH
8:45 9:15 Open Buy On Session 0:30
9:15 9:45 Open Buy On Session 0:30
9:45 10:00 Flood 0:15
10:00 10:30 Juvenile Women U12 Grp1l 0:30
10:30 11:00 Juvenile Women U12 Grp 2 0:30
11:00 11:15 Flood 0:15
11:15 11:45 Juvenile Women U12 Grp 3 0:30
11:45 12:15 Juvenile Women U12 Grp4 0:30
12:15 12:30 Flood 0:15
12:30 13:00 Pre-Novice/Novice Dance PD 0:30
13:00 13:30 Junior/Senior Dance Sh 0:30
13:30 13:45 Flood 0:15
13:45 14:15 Pre-Novice Men Grp1l Sh 0:30
14:15 14:45 Pre-Novice Men Grp 2 Sh 0:30
14:45 15:00 Flood 0:15
15:00 15:30 Novice Men Grp1l Sh 0:30
15:30 16:00 Novice Men Grp 2 Sh 0:30
16:00 16:15 Flood 0:15
16:15 16:45 Juvenile Men F 0:30
16:45 17:30 Flood and Break 0:45
17:30 18:00 Senior Women Grp1l Sh 0:30
18:00 18:30 Senior Women Grp 2 Sh 0:30
18:30 18:45 Flood 0:15
18:45 19:15 Senior Men Sh 0:30




2019 BC/YK Section Championships Practice Schedule

As of November 6, 2018

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 9

START
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
7:45
8:15
8:45
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:30

12:45

13:15

13:45

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:15

15:45

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:30

19:00

END
6:30
7:00
7:30
7:45
8:15
8:45
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30
12:00
12:30
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:15
15:45
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:15
17:45
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30

EVENT
Pre-Novice Women Part 1
Pre-Novice Women Part 1
Pre-Novice Women Part 1

Flood
Pre-Novice Women Part 1
Pre-Novice Women Part 1

Flood

Novice Men
Novice Men
Flood
Pre-Novice Men
Pre-Novice Men
Flood & Break
Pre-Novice/Novice Dance
Junior/Senior Dance
Flood & Break
Pre-Novice Women Part 2
Pre-Novice Women Part 2

Flood
Pre-Novice Women Part 2
Pre-Novice Women Part 2

Flood
Pre-Novice Women Part 2

Flood

Senior Women
Senior Women
Flood
Junior Men
Senior Men
Flood
Open Buy On Session
Open Buy On Session

GROUP
Grp1l
Grp 2
Grp3

Grp 4
Grp5

Grp1l
Grp 2

Grp1l
Grp 2

Grp1l
Grp 2

Grp 3
Grp4

Grp5

Grp1l
Grp 2

P
Sh
Sh
Sh

Sh
Sh

Sh
Sh

Sh
Sh

Sh

Sh
Sh

LENGTH
0:30
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30




2019 BC/YK Section Championships Practice Schedule

As of November 6, 2018

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 10

START
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:15
7:45
8:15
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:00

17:15

17:45

END
6:30
7:00
7:15
7:45
8:15
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:00
15:30
16:30
17:00
17:15
17:45
18:15

EVENT
Pre-Novice Women Part 1
Pre-Novice Women Part 1

Flood
Pre-Novice Women Part 1
Pre-Novice Women Part 1

Flood
Pre-Novice Women Part 1

Flood and Break
Novice Women
Flood
Novice Women
Novice Women
Flood
Novice Women
Flood & Break
Pre-Novice Women Part 2
Pre-Novice Women Part 2

Flood
Pre-Novice Women Part 2
Pre-Novice Women Part 2

Flood
Pre-Novice Women Part 2

Flood and Break
Junior Women
Flood
Junior Women
Junior Men

GROUP
Grp1l
Grp 2

Grp 3
Grp4

Grp5

Grp1l

Grp 2
Grp3

Grp4

Grp1l
Grp 2

Grp 3
Grp4

Grp5

Grp1l

Grp 2

P

M M

Sh

Sh
Sh

Sh

Sh
PD

PD
SD

Sh

Sh

Sh

LENGTH
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:30
1:00
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30




2019 BC/YK Section Championships Practice Schedule
As of November 6, 2018

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 11

START END EVENT GROUP P LENGTH
6:45 7:15 Juvenile Women U14 Grpl&2 F 0:30
7:15 7:45 Juvenile Women U14 Grp3&4 F 0:30
7:45 8:15 Juvenile Women U14 Grp5 F 0:30
8:15 8:45 Flood and Break 0:30
8:45 9:15 Novice Women Grpl F 0:30
9:15 9:45 Novice Women Grp 2 F 0:30
9:45 10:00 Flood 0:15
10:00 10:30 Novice Women Grp3 F 0:30
10:30 11:00 Novice Women Grp4 F 0:30
11:00 11:30 Flood & Break 0:30
11:30 12:00 Junior Women Grpl F 0:30

12:00 12:30 Junior Women Grp 2 F 0:30




